200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Effective date:

200043 Version: 0

Communication Status: Placed On File

4/14/2020 In control: COMMON COUNCIL
Final action: 12/12/2023

Title: Communication from the Milwaukee Health Department providing an update on its efforts responding
to the COVID-19 pandemic.
Sponsors: THE CHAIR
Indexes: HEALTH DEPARTMENT, REPORTS AND STUDIES
Attachments: 1. Presentation 12/8/20 meeting, 2. Presentation 10/22 meeting, 3. PowerPoint Presentation for
10/1/20, 4. COVID-19 PS&H, Draft 5-9-20, 5. COVID-19 PSH 6.3.2020, 6.
MovingMKEForwardGatingCriteria, 7. MovingMKEForwardFullTable, 8.
Order2MovingMilwaukeeForward, 9. Press Release - Moving MKE Forward - May 29, 10.
Presentation 6.25.20, 11. Presentation 09.15.pdf, 12. Presentation 11-11-2020.pdf, 13. Presentation
10-21-2020.pdf, 14. Presentation 1-28-21.pdf, 15. Presentation 02.19.21.pdf, 16. Presentation 3-11-
21.pdf, 17. Hearing Notice List 04.01.pdf, 18. Presentation 04.01.pdf, 19. Presentation 04.22.pdf, 20.
Public Safety May 13 21.pdf, 21. Presentation 7 15 21, 22. Presentation 9 10 21, 23. Presentation 9
30 21, 24. Presentation 11 11 21, 25. CC File 200043 Paul Mozina 111121, 26. CCFN 200043 MHD
Ignoring Mandatory VAERS Reporting Requirements, 27. Presentation 17 22, 28. Presentation for
April 8 22, 29. Presentation April 28.pptx, 30. Presentation June 9 22, 31. Presentation 7.21.22, 32.
Presentation September 9 22, 33. MHD PSH March_9 23, 34. MHD_PSH_April_27_23, 35.
MHD_PSH_April_27_23 (UPDATED), 36. MHD_PSH_November_30_23
Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally
4/14/2020 0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO
5/14/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5:0
COMMITTEE
6/4/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5:0
COMMITTEE
6/25/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5:0
COMMITTEE
7/16/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
COMMITTEE
9/15/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
COMMITTEE
10/1/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
COMMITTEE
10/22/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
COMMITTEE
11/12/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5:0
COMMITTEE
12/8/2020 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5:0
COMMITTEE
1/7/2021 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5:0
COMMITTEE
1/28/2021 0 PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR Pass 5.0
COMMITTEE

City of Milwaukee

Page 1 of 2

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 200043, Version: 0

2/19/2021

3/11/2021

3/26/2021

4/1/2021

4/22/2021

5/13/2021

7/15/2021

9/10/2021

9/30/2021

11/11/2021

1/7/2022

4/8/2022

4/28/2022

6/9/2022

7/21/2022

9/9/2022

3/9/2023

4/27/2023

11/30/2023

12/12/2023

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH
COMMITTEE

COMMON COUNCIL

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON

FILE
PLACED ON FILE

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

5:0

5:0

5:0

5:0

5:0

5:0

3:0

4:0

4:0

5:0

4:0

4:0

4:0

4:0

5:0

5:0

5:0

5:0

15:0

City of Milwaukee

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

