

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 200043 **Version**: 0

Type: Communication Status: Placed On File

File created: 4/14/2020 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 12/12/2023

Effective date:

Title: Communication from the Milwaukee Health Department providing an update on its efforts responding

to the COVID-19 pandemic.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: HEALTH DEPARTMENT, REPORTS AND STUDIES

Attachments: 1. Presentation 12/8/20 meeting, 2. Presentation 10/22 meeting, 3. PowerPoint Presentation for

10/1/20, 4. COVID-19 PS&H, Draft 5-9-20, 5. COVID-19 PSH 6.3.2020, 6. MovingMKEForwardGatingCriteria, 7. MovingMKEForwardFullTable, 8.

Order2MovingMilwaukeeForward, 9. Press Release - Moving MKE Forward - May 29, 10.

Presentation 6.25.20, 11. Presentation 09.15.pdf, 12. Presentation 11-11-2020.pdf, 13. Presentation 10-21-2020.pdf, 14. Presentation 1-28-21.pdf, 15. Presentation 02.19.21.pdf, 16. Presentation 3-11-21.pdf, 17. Hearing Notice List 04.01.pdf, 18. Presentation 04.01.pdf, 19. Presentation 04.22.pdf, 20. Public Safety May 13 21.pdf, 21. Presentation 7 15 21, 22. Presentation 9 10 21, 23. Presentation 9 30 21, 24. Presentation 11 11 21, 25. CC File 200043 Paul Mozina 111121, 26. CCFN 200043 MHD Ignoring Mandatory VAERS Reporting Requirements, 27. Presentation 1 7 22, 28. Presentation for April 8 22, 29. Presentation April 28.pptx, 30. Presentation June 9_22, 31. Presentation 7.21.22, 32.

Presentation September 9 22, 33. MHD PSH March_9_23, 34. MHD_PSH_April_27_23, 35.

MHD_PSH_April_27_23 (UPDATED), 36. MHD_PSH_November_30_23

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
4/14/2020	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
5/14/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
6/4/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
6/25/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
7/16/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
9/15/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
10/1/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
10/22/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
11/12/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
12/8/2020	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
1/7/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
1/28/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0

File #: 200043, Version: 0									
2/19/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
3/11/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
3/26/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT						
4/1/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
4/22/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
5/13/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
7/15/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
9/10/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	3:0				
9/30/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0				
11/11/2021	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0				
1/7/2022	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
4/8/2022	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0				
4/28/2022	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0				
6/9/2022	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0				
7/21/2022	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0				
9/9/2022	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
3/9/2023	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
4/27/2023	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0				
11/30/2023	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0				
12/12/2023	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0				